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Notes
1 Width at 3 dB drop of peak power
2 With optional 2nd stage booster amplifier, may affect coherence 

length performance
3 Deviation from linear fit over 90% of scan range.  4% deviation 

over 100% of scan range
3 Will comply with the WEEE Directive 2012/19/EU for the following 

European countries: UK, IT, DE, FR, NL, BE, ES, CH.

Performance Properties ss3344 OEM availability
Center wavelength 1550 nm 1060, 1310 nm

Wavelength sweep range1 80 nm 10 to 180 nm

Coherence length 55 mm up to 90 mm

Sweep rate 1 kHz (bilateral) 5, 10 KHz

Average optical power, DC 8 mW up to 35 mW2

Sweep rate linearity3 < 1%

Optical output isolation 30 dB

Optical connectors FC/APC, SC/APC, LC/APC, E2000

Fiber type SMF-28e

Physical Properties
Dimensions / weight 182 mm x 137 mm x 53 mm /  2kg

Operating / storage conditions 0 to 50 C, < 80%RH non-condensing / -20 to 70 C, < 95%RH non-condensing

Electrical connector LVTTL trigger signal for sweep and wvl markers, SMA connections

Input voltage 9 - 36 VDC, AC/DC converter included (100~240 VAC, 47~63 Hz)

Power consumption at 12 V 20 W typ, 30 max

Ordering Information

ss3344-sss-wwww-cc
sss Sweep speed 

001 1 kHz 
005 5 kHz 
010 10 kHz

wwww Wavelength range 
1060        1060 nm 
1310 1310 nm 
1550 1550 nm

cc Coherence options 
20  20 mm 
55  55 mm 
80  80 mm
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SOLARITY Laser Module | ss3344

Representative time domain scan of bilateral 1 kHz 
laser scan (left) and associated spectral domain 
trace (right).
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掃引式レーザー SS3388 シリーズ

特徴：
・２００ＫＨｚのスキャニング速度
・１０ｍｍまでの長いコヒアレンス長
・１８０ｎｍまでの幅広い掃引範囲
・ノイズがない高解像イメージ(no sweep 
harmonics or PSF sidebands)
・1060, 1310, 1550nmと複数の波長レンジでご
提供
・２０００年以来の実績から培われた信頼性

アプリケーション：
・光周波数領域イメージング
高速1310nm 掃引レーザーが、高取得データで優れた撮像深度で向上したＳＮ比で、フリンジ
ウォッシュアウトを緩和し、１３１０ｎｍのスぺクトラル領域ＯＣＴシステムの感度の低下を抑
えます。
・クロマティック共焦点顕微鏡（ＣＭＭ）
ss3388の掃引波長出力は、波長分散レンズで高速スキャニング軸上の位置からサンプルに照射
し、映像化します。反射した光信号は光ファイバに戻し、遠隔検知する為、高解像で非接触３Ｄ
表面測定が可能です。（粗さ特性や表面欠陥検知等も可能です。）
・スペクトル符号化共焦点顕微鏡（ＳＥＣＭ）
高速掃引スペクトラムレーザーは、プローブ端に高速ビームスキャニング機構を必要とせず、反射
光のスペクトラム計測を複合化させ空間情報を検出します。

 
ss3388は、100kHz の高速スキャンレート、高出力光レベル、偏波面も安定しており、広い波長範
囲を有しています。ss3388は、高速掃引光源を用いた高性能ＯＣＴ画像に悪影響を及ぼす掃引同
調やスペクトラルサイドバンドの歪み等が生じることがなく、６−１０ｍｍまでの撮像深度が可能
です。

ss3388シリーズは、波長トリガーや校正パルス信号だけでなく、高リニア波長掃引レーザー出力
レーザーですので、コスト効率のよい電流発生デジタイザーを使用することで、掃引レートの定期
校正だけで、高解像のイメージングシステムを組み上げることが可能です。このモデルの柔軟なプ
ラットフォームはバイオメディカルや産業用イメージング、光周波数領域測定、高速光学センシン
グ、スぺクトロスコピー等多岐の分野でご利用頂けます。
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Key Applications
Coordinate measurements machines (CMMs) 
High speed optical frequency based measurements offering accuracies 
comparable to that of tradition tactile measurements without limitations of sensitive 
or deformable surfaces.  

Semiconductor 3D measurements 
Wafer thickness, feature height, through silicon via (TSV) height, copper pillar bump 
dimensional measurements.

SOLARITY Laser Module | ss3344

Key Features
Rapid scanning of 1 to 10 kHz 
Long coherence lengths up to 80 mm 

Wide sweep ranges up to 180 nm 

Multiple operating ranges 1060 and 1310, 1550 nm windows  
Proven reliability and longevity over 100 million hours logged since 2000

Description
The ss3344 is a high coherence length, rapidly swept fiber laser designed for 
CMM metrology, 3D semiconductor inspections, and other industrial imaging 
and ranging applications.

The ss3344 boasts the longest coherence lengths 
of all rapidly swept wavelength lasers in the industry, 
as high as 90 mm for a rapid 1 kHz sweep rate.  
These features, when combined with a well 
designed optical probe, allows for dynamic and 
accurate interferometric measurements of surface, 
features and dimensions that enable next 

generation CMM and industrial 
imaging solutions. 

The SOLARITY line of swept wavelength lasers outputs highly linear 
wavelength sweeps, as well as wavelength trigger and calibration 
pulse signals, that when combined with cost effective current 

generation digitizers enable high resolution imaging and ranging 
systems with only periodic need for sweep rate recalibration.  The 
flexibility of the SOLARITY platform easily allows for custom OEM 
applications in biomedical and industrial imaging, optical frequency 
domain ranging, high speed optical sensing, and spectroscopy. 

SOLARITY lasers are built upon the core Micron Optics Fabry-Perot 
technology platform, using highly reliable piezoelectric actuators with 
MTBFs in excess of 3000 years over specified operating conditions.  
This proven laser platform, having demonstrated reliability with 1000s 

of units in the field representing > 100 million hours of field use, enables 
long-term, worry free operational life of inspection and metrology 
systems. 

The industry’s highest 
coherence lengths at  
rapid 1kHz scanning  

for fast, accurate 
coordinate measurement 
and metrology systems.
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Sweep rate linearity3 < 1%

Optical output isolation 30 dB

Optical connectors FC/APC, SC/APC, LC/APC, E2000

Fiber type SMF-28e

Physical Properties
Dimensions / weight 182 mm x 137 mm x 53 mm /  2kg

Operating / storage conditions 0 to 50 C, < 80%RH non-condensing / -20 to 70 C, < 95%RH non-condensing
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Input voltage 9 - 36 VDC, AC/DC converter included (100~240 VAC, 47~63 Hz)

Power consumption at 12 V 20 W typ, 30 max
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このモデルは、ＭｉｃｒｏｎＯｐｔｉｃｓ社のファブリペロー技術のプラットフォームをベースに
製作されており、ＭＴＢＦに関しては３０００年以上の高い信頼性を有　　　　　　　
　　　　　　　
した圧電素子技術を使用しています。実績のある技術に裏付けられたレーザープラットフォームは、
フィールドで数千のユニットが使用されており、それは、＞１億時間以上の長期間動作に相当し
ます。ですので、検査・計測システムの動作寿命にも十分対応することが可能です。
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Representative OCT images taken with short cavity FP swept wavelength laser source. 

Images courtesy Jun, et al, Wellman Center for Photomedicine, Massachusetts General Hospital 
and Harvard Medical School. 
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1. ピークパワーから10ｄＢ落ちた際の範囲 
２．At 25% duty cycle of a sinusoidal drive 
３．Will comply with the WEEE Directive 2012/19/EU for the following European countries: UK, IT, DE, FR, NL, BE, ES, 
CH. 

製品指定方法： 
ss3388-sss-wwww-cc 

sss  Sweep speed 
025: 25KHz 
050: 50KHz 
100: 100KHz 
200: 200KHz 

製品仕様 ss3388 ＯＥＭ供給製品

中心波長 1310nm 1060, 1550nm

波長掃引範囲　1 150nm 10 to 180nm

コヒアレンス長 3mm up to 10mm

掃引レート 100KHz 25, 50, 200KHz

平均光レベル、ＤＣ >35mW up to 90mW

掃引レートリニアリティ　２ <0.1%

光出力アイソレーション 30dB

光コネクタ FC/APC, SC/APC, LC/APC, E2000

偏光度 >300:1

寸法、重量 182x137x53mm, 2kg

動作・保存条件 0 to 50C, <80%RH 結露無きこと、-20 to 70C <95%RH 結露無きこと

インターフェース LVTTL trigger signal for sweep and wvl markers, SMA connector

入力電圧 9-36VDC, AC/DC コンバータ付属（１００−２４０ＶＡＣ，４７−６３
Ｈｚ）

電気消費量（１２Ｖ） 20W type. 30 max
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wwww 波長範囲 
1060: 1060nm 
1310: 1310nm 
1550: 1550nm 

cc  コヒアレンス　オプション 
03: 3mm 
05: 5mm 
10: 10mm 
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